



# C\_TADM70\_22<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Technology Associate - OS/DB Migration for SAP  
NetWeaver 7.52

**Pass SAP C\_TADM70\_22 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.passapply.com/c\\_tadm70\\_22.html](https://www.passapply.com/c_tadm70_22.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official  
Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

You Note that tables were loaded into the wrong database storage unit after a R3LOAD system copy. Which of the following file types must you analyze? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. STR
- B. TOC
- C. EXT
- D. TPL

Correct Answer: AD

---

### QUESTION 2

You are restarting a failed R3LOAD Import. From which file does R3LOAD obtain the WHERE condition to delete data of a table split that had been loaded during the failed import?

- A. The task file
- B. The Structure file
- C. The where file
- D. The \*.SQL file

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 3

Which actions does the R3LOAD tool perform?

There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. It identifies if a migration key is required when performing the import.
- B. It verifies the syntax of control files during export and import.
- C. It executes the Unicode conversion of customer systems during import.
- D. It always creates the primary keys before the data load.

Correct Answer: AB

---

### QUESTION 4

Which of the following cases does not support a R3LOAD homogeneous or heterogeneous system copy of SAP



systems in R3LOAD Restrictions? There are 2 correct answers to this question

- A. The Operational Table Conversion (OTC) has been started
- B. The Incremental Table Conversion (ICNV) has been started
- C. The PREPARE phase of an upgrade has been started
- D. The REPARE phase of improvement has been started

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which file is updated dynamically by the MIGMONCTRL program during an SAP HANA import procedure?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. CPUJJSAGE.CSV
- B. MIGMONCTRL\_CMD.PROPERTIES
- C. SAP.STR.LOGICAL
- D. ORDER\_BY.TXT

Correct Answer: D

[C\\_TADM70\\_22 VCE Dumps](#)

[C\\_TADM70\\_22 Exam Questions](#)

[C\\_TADM70\\_22 Braindumps](#)